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Sample Size: 1982 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th December 2010

Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Male | Female |18-24|25-30[40-50| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London | RESt OF|Midlands |0 Iscotiand
South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1982 965 | 1017 | 238 | 507 | 679 | 559 | 1115 | 841 253 648 425 485 171
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Below are a list of things some people have suggested annoy others at the
cinema. Which, if any, of these do you find MOST annoying at the cinema?
Please select up to three.
Talking 54 56 54 54 66 53 46 58 49 52 55 50 59 53
Using mobile phones 52 56 49 34 55 57 52 54 51 52 53 52 53 51
Noisy children 48 52 45 53 44 50 49 48 49 42 46 49 54 49
Kicking the seats in front 47 41 53 52 50 47 42 48 47 47 46 51 45 50
Rustling crisp or sweet packets 36 33 39 31 28 36 45 35 37 32 33 43 37 31
Slurping drinks 11 12 11 6 9 13 13 11 12 12 12 9 12 11
Eating 9 9 9 1 4 8 17 11 6 12 8 6 10 11
Arriving late 7 7 7 8 9 7 7 7 7 10 7 6 6 12
Hobbies (e.qg. knitting, playing computer games) 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 2 5
Taking your shoes off 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 0
None of these 4 5 2 8 2 2 5 2 6 6 4 3 2 3
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